

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7900/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-03-2019 in LPA No. 1194/2006 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

VINOD KUMAR PANDEY &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SEESH RAM SAINI &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-12-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.(mentioned by)  
Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR  
Waize Ali Noor, Adv.  
Ms. Vidhi Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Varun Rajawat, Adv.  
Ms. Shreya V. Mehra, Adv.  
Mr. Dhuli Venkata Krishna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Khanna, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON mentioning the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 09.01.2024.

(INDU MARWAH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)(MAMTA RAWAT)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)